SCHEDULE - CHERRY PICKERS

Date

Tue, Feb 24, 26
Wed, Mar 04, 26
Tue, Mar 10, 26
Wed, Mar 18, 26
Thu, Mar 26, 26
Wed, Apr 01, 26
Wed, Apr 08, 26
Wed, Apr 15, 26
Wed, Apr 22, 26
Wed, Apr 29, 26

spring 2026 / KING CITY - MOLSON DRY T5 (D/REC)

RND S

Home

SMALL HEATH RIFLES

CHERRY PICKERS
CHERRY PICKERS
YOUNG GUNZ
CREASE BANGERS
STREET SNIPERS
CHERRY PICKERS
CHERRY PICKERS
CHERRY PICKERS
THE REAPERS

Feb. 22, 2026

S

Visitor

CHERRY PICKERS

KING CITY STEELHAWKS
THE REAPERS

CHERRY PICKERS
CHERRY PICKERS
CHERRY PICKERS
SMALL HEATH RIFLES
LAKE WILCOX ISLANDERS
KING CITY STEELHAWKS
CHERRY PICKERS

E Time
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location

King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena

King City Arena



