



SCHEDULE - CHERRY PICKERS

spring 2026 / KING CITY - MOLSON DRY T5 (D/REC)

Apr. 08, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Tue, Feb 24, 26		1	SMALL HEATH RIFLES	2	CHERRY PICKERS		10:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Mar 04, 26		2	CHERRY PICKERS	5	KING CITY STEELHAWKS		8:00 pm	King City Arena
Tue, Mar 10, 26		4	CHERRY PICKERS	4	THE REAPERS		8:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Mar 18, 26		7	YOUNG GUNZ	4	CHERRY PICKERS		9:00 pm	King City Arena
Thu, Mar 26, 26		3	CREASE BANGERS	12	CHERRY PICKERS		9:30 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Apr 01, 26		3	STREET SNIPERS	10	CHERRY PICKERS		7:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Apr 08, 26		-	CHERRY PICKERS	-	SMALL HEATH RIFLES		7:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Apr 15, 26		-	CHERRY PICKERS	-	LAKE WILCOX ISLANDERS		9:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Apr 22, 26		-	CHERRY PICKERS	-	KING CITY STEELHAWKS		7:00 pm	King City Arena
Wed, Apr 29, 26		-	THE REAPERS	-	CHERRY PICKERS		8:00 pm	King City Arena